E\_r,-‘) Me c,L
) KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - JULY 2016

DATE DAY EVENTS
01.07.16 | Friday College Reopens for Ii, 111, IV Year UG& 1l Year PG

02.07.16 _Saturda)j Professional Society:Activities

04.07.16 | Monday |

| SR 2";

IQAC Meeting I

05.07.16 | Tuesda L | '
y Submission of In-house Training Report to Principal by Project officer

06.07.16 | Wednesday | Ramzan Holiday

07.07.i6 Thursday )

Submission of Report on Distribution of Learning Materials by HOD to Chief
08.07.16 | Friday COE(CCE)
Submission of IQAC Meeting | Minutes to Principal

Submission of DRM Meeting Minutes | to IQAC coordinator

11.07.16 | Monday Last date for Receiving Bus Pass Without Fine

(12.07.16 | Tuesday ISO Recertification Audit N

Week Test [ for 11, [11 & IV year Begins
Class Committee Meeting I for II, 11 & IV Year

13.07.16 Wednesday.

14.07. 16 Thursda?: | Class Committee Meeting I for II, Il & IV Year

15.07. 16 | Friday Submission of DRC Meeting | Minutes

. ‘ : Professional Society Activities
1507'16 Saturday External Counselling

18.07.16 Monday Submission of Report en Class Committee Meeting I to Principal

19.07.16 | Tuesday Week Test I for 11, il & IV Year Ends

20.07.16 | Wednesday.

21.07.16 | Thursday Submission of Week Test I Results by HODs

22.07.16 | Friday 0

25.07.16 | Monday AMC Visit -1 Commences ‘ i

(%5.07.16 | Tuesday -

N

' »-27.07.16 Wedﬁesdé} Zeroth Projezt Review Phase I -1I Year PG

28.07.16 | Thursday S'Epr:nission of Assessment Test -1 Question Papers to COE office

Submission of Project Zerot Review report - 11 Year PG

29.07.16 | Friday

Submission of Portions Coverage Status to Principal by Academic Coordinator
30.07.16 | Saturday Prdfessional Society Activities
. AMC Visit -1 Ends

No of Working Days : 23
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - AUGUST 2016

DAY

DATE EVENTS
01.08.16 |:Menday Assessment Test | for 1], 111 & IV year UG /Tyear PG commences
02.08.16 | Tuesday
03.08.16 | Wednesday
04.08.16 | Thursday
. IQAC meeting I
05.08.16 | Friday Report submission of AMC Visit | by Coordinator
Professional Society Activities
06.08.16 | Saturday Assessment Test | for I1, Ill & IV Year UG / 11 PG Ends
08.08.16 | Monday Submission of IQAC meeting Il Minutes
Makeup Test I Commences
09.08.16 | Tuesday Submission of Assessment Test [ Result Analysis by HODs
A 5 T — ) .
- . Submission of DRM meeting Minutes'Il to IQAC coordinator
10.08.16 | Wednesday Submission of Assessment Test1 Answer Scripts to COE office ( CIVIL,ECE, EEE)
11.08.16 | Thursday Submission of Assessment Test | Answer Scripts to COE office (CSE,IT, MECH)
12.08.16 | Friday _
15.08.16 Monday Independence Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony
Submission of DRC Meeting Il Minutes
16.08.16 | Tuesday Class Committee Meeting Il for {I, TILIV year UG/ Il Year PG
LMC Visit - | Commences
Class Committee Meeting Il for I1, I1LIV year UG/ Il Year PG
17.08.16 | Wednesday Makeup Test I Ends
18.08.16 Thursday
St Submission of Makeup Test | Analysis by HODs
19.08.16 | Friday Q@]av"oflntcrnal Marks in Dept. Notice Board.
Professional Society Activities
External Counselling .
20.08.16 | Saturday Submission of Class Committee Meeting II Minutes to Principal by Coordinator
LMC Visit -1 Ends ‘
Internal Counselling §
Week Test 1l Commences
22.08.16 | Monday | AMC Visit I Commences
23.08.16 | Tuesday
; Report Submission of LMC Visit -]
' | 24.08.16 | Wednesda N
<0 e y Report Submission ofCounselling I by Coordinator
| 25.08.16 | Thursday . . . .
26.08.16 | Friday AMC Visit 1 Ends ]
29.08.16 | Monday Week Test Il Ends
30.08.16 | Tuesday Project Review -1 of Phase | for ll-year PG
Submission of Assessment Test Il Question Papers to COE Office.
. Submission of Week Test Il Results by HODs B
31.08. T : ) :
08.16 | Wednesday Wrnons Completion Status by Academic Coordinator to Principal |-

_@of Working Days: 24 .
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - SEPTEMBER 2016

DATE DAY . EVENTS
| Submission of Project Review | Report - Phase I of 1l year PG
01'09'16 Thursday Assessment Test Il for II, 111, IV Year UG/ Il-Year PG Commences
02.09.16 Friday Report Submission of AMC Visit Il by Coordinator
03.09.16 | Saturday Professional Society Activities
05.09.16 | Monday Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday
06.09.16 | Tuesday 1QAC Meeting 111
07.09.16 | Wednesday
08.09.16 Thursda Submission of 1QAC Meeting Il Minutes -
K ay Assessment Test Il for 11,111, IV Year UG/ II-Year PG Ends
09.09.16 Friday . '
Submission of DRM Meeting [11 Minutes to IQAC Coordinator by HOD
12.09.16 Monday Makeup Test Il commences for I1, 111& IV year UG
(\,. Submission of Assessment Test Il Answer Script to COE Office (CSE, IT, Civil)
Submission of Assessment Test Il Result Analysis by HODs
14.09.16 Wednesday Submission of Assessment Test Il Answer Scripts to COE office
(EEE, MECH,ECE)
15.09.16 Thursda Submission of DRC Meeting Il Minutes B
sday Engineers Day Celebration
16.09.16 | Friday National Level Symposium ( CSE, IT, Civil)
Professional Society Activities
17.09.16 Saturday External Counselling
- . National level Symposium (Mech, ECE, EEE)
19 ¢ LMC Visit -1l Commences
19.09.16
Monday Make up Test Il Ends for II, 111, IV year UG
20.09.16 '> Tuesda Zeroth Project review for [V year UG
Y Class Committee Meeting 11l for I1, 111, IV year UG/ Il PG
hé?“ . | Zerot Project Review for IV year UG
21.0916 | wednesday | Class Committee Meeting Il for I, 111, IV year UG/ [1PG
Submission of Assessment Test [l Question Papers to COE Office
Submission of Makeup Test Il Analysis to Principal by HODs
Display of Internal Marks in _Dept. Notice Board
22.09.16 | oy yrsday Syllabus Completion for Il Year UG
‘ Submission of Syllabus Completion Status for 11 Year UG by Academic’
Coordinator
23‘09'16 3 LMC Visit II Ends
Friday Assessment Test 111 for Il Year Commences
Submission of Class Committee Meeting 11 Minutes to Principal by Coordinator
26.09.16 Mond
. onday | AMC Visit IIl Commences . . .
27.09.16 Tuesday
28.09.16 | Wednesday
29.09.16 | 1 rsda Report Submission of LMC Visit ‘
ursady Submission of Model Exam Question Papers to COE Office
Project Review -I1 of Phase [ for I1I-year PG
30.09.16 | giiday AMC Visit 13l Ends
Assessment Test 111 for 1l year Ends -

w\.

Nn nf Workino Dave: 27
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - OCTOBER 2016

Date Day Events
= ) Counselling 11 o
3 Syllabus Completion for 11 & IV Year UG / I1 Year PG
01.10. e ‘
1.10.16 | Saturday Submission of Syllahus Completion Status for 111 & IV Year by Academic
Coordinater
Submission of Project Review 11 Report of Phase I for Il Year PG
Submission of Assessment Test III Results by HODs
03.10.16 | Monday Submission of Assessment Test 11l Answer Scripts to COE Office
«Model Exam :Theory 1
04.10.16 . ‘Submission of Counselling 11 Report to Principal by Coordinator
* | Tuesday Model Exam :Theory 2
Wednesday | Model Exam :Theory 3
o~
06.10.16 Report Submission of AMC Visit [Il by Coordinator
e Thursday Mode] Exam :Theory 4 .
07.10.16 Frida Submission of IQAC Meeting IV Minutes
y Model Exam : Theory 5
8.10.16 | saturday Model Exam :Theory 6
10.10.16 | Monday Pooja Holidays
11.10.16 | Tyesday Pooja Holidays
12.10.16 Submission of DRM Meeting IV Minutes to IQAC Coordinator.
Wednesday Model Exam' Answer Script Distribution
13.10.16 Thursd Display of Internal i i d -
ursaay Submission of Model Exam Answer Scripts to COE ofﬁce( ECE, Civil, EEE)™
Submissi z ipt ffice (Mech, CSE, IT)
14-1'0-16 Friday Submission of Model Exan s
Subject Allocation Process for Even Semester Commences
15.10.16 Submission of DRC Meeting IV Minutes {° \
Saturday - | pxternal Counsellmg '
17.10.16 Monday .
18.10.16 Tuesday
19.10.16 | wednesday ’
20.10.16 T11uﬁrsday '
21.10.16 Friday
24.10.16 Monday AU Theory Examination Cemmences for I, 11} & IV Year UG
25.10,]:6 Tuesday . .
26.10.16 [‘Wednesday ) )
27.10.16 Thursday Sub-rmssnon.of Report on Subject Allocation to Principal by HODs
Project Review -IIl of Phase I for ll-year PG
28.10.16 | Friday Diwali Holiday
29.10.16 Satu[‘day Diwali HOllday
31.10.16 Monday Report Submission of Project Review I11 of phasel forIlyear PG .

No of Working Days: 21 . o ' ‘ . 4
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - NOVEMBER 2016

 Date

Day

Event

= 01.11.16

Tuesday

02.11.16

Wednesday

03.11.16

Thursday

04.11.16

Friday

05.11.16

Saturday

IQAC Meeting -V

07.11.16

Monday

Submission of Rough Draft of Project Report by Il Year PG

08.11.16

. Tuesday

.09.11.16

Wednesday

10.11.16

Thursday

Submission of DRM V Minutes to IQAC coordinator

11.11.16

Friday -

| 14.11.16

Monday

Anrna University Theory Examination Commences for PG 1l-Year

15.11,16

Tuesday

Submission of DRC Meeting Minutes v

16.11.16

Wednesday

17.11.16

Thursday

18.11.16

Friday

19.11.16

Saturday

External Counselling

[ 21.11.16

Monday

22.11.16

Tuesday

23.11.16

Wednesday

24.11.16

Thursday

25.11.16
28.11.16

Friday

Monday

¢ 291116

30.11.16

No of Working Days : 24

Tuesdéy

Wednesday
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - DECEMBER 2016

Date

Day

Events

01.12.16 -

Thursday

02.12.16

Friday

03.12.16

Saturday

05.12.16

Monday

IQAC Meeting VI

06.12.16

07.12.16

Tuesday
Wednesday

08.12.16

Thursday

Submission of IQAC Meeting Minutes to Principal

09.12.16

Friday

] Submission of DRM Meeting Minutes to IQAC coordinator

12.12.16

Monday

13.12.16

Tuesday

14.12.16

Wednesday

SO Internal Audi:ting Commences

15.12.16

Thursday

Submission of DRC'Meetiﬁg Minutes

16.12.16

Friday

ISO internal Auditing Ends

17.12.16

Saturday

External counselling

19.12.16

Monday

20.12.16

Tuesday

21.12.16

Wednesday

22.12.16

Thursday

23.12.16

Friday

26.12.16

Monday

27.12.16

Tuesday

28.12.16

Wednesday

29.12.16

Tl]llltsgagl

30.12.16

Friday

31.12.16

Saturday

No of Working Days : 25

COE

CC:

- Chairman / CEQ
- AllHODs
- All Notice boards /Transport /Hostel

| PRINCIPAL
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